Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Commercial Property Surveyors Limited | 03612761 I

I,

Mark Bowen
Wessex House
Tetgn Road
Newton Abbot
TQI12 4AA

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

30 January 2014

Signed

Mark Bowen N«L\_\_

Dated 31 January 2014

MB Insolvency

Wessex House

Teign Road

Newton Abbot TQ12 4AA

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room
b
<L
o
x
- i | .
” At2 A30U2734
01/02/2014 #2609

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Commercial Property Surveyors Limited

on the 30 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CHRISToPHEL ~Soun //3 0 ELL

Dated 30 —ol— 1Yy




Commercial Property Surveyors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets:
Directors Loan Account 50,000 00

50,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @A/‘ @Cg\'/ Date 30 —of —{

50,000 00



Commercial Property Surveyors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilithes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 50,000 00
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 50,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
50,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 50,000 Q0
Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 50,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assefs available to unsecured creditors 50,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Barclay Bank Plc 9,877 82
HM Revenue & Customs 45,289 84
55,167 66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (5,167 66)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (5,167 66)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (5,167 66)

Signature ®";‘ @fgy/ . Date_ 30 —ol ~ (&




80 Gl ¥10Z Aenuer g2 10 €402 187 108 Sdl L 40 | abed
airyeubi

. \d\v \ , jeubig

90 £9)'SS Buijeyo] seuuz z
. vv8

vZ 682 S L¥40 'WipieD 1vaug spse) ‘sbuiping juswuienos ‘| UpAL JAYUSI SO 1D ‘OYINH SWwoIsnyd g anuansy WH 00HD
28 1186 g9z /837 481590197 'UB0DT SSaUISNg 04y UOWMaN 2|d Yueg sfejoseg 0080
3 sSSalppy awep Aay

si10}ipaln Auedwon - g
paywiT si0Asaing Alsdold [el1oiaWuwon
Aausajosu] g



80 S #1L0Z Aenuer 6z

0102 J8A 108 Sdi

} Jo | abeg

ﬁﬁ aimeubig
]

ook Buyjjejoy sauz z
6y 0 E¥ 0 LV €01 'uojubied 'usaig |jILpUIp e peswBucT 6 'spuip Jnog 1abpog suud N QOOH
LS 0 LG 0 432 2LOL 1049y UomMaN 1834lg susand g P11 sBuipijoH dnous Apadoud 00vH
1210l 12410 pPi0Q 42dd Ssalppy awepN Aoy

slapjoyaseys - 9

paywl s10hdAIng Ausdodd |elolalwion

Aauaajosu} g



